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Alaska Department of Public Safety Council 
on Domestic Violence and Sexual Assault
Alabama Department of Economic And 
Community Affairs
Arkansas Department of Finance and 
Administration
American Samoa Criminal Justice Planning 
Agency
Arizona  Governor Office For Children Youth 
And Families
California Emergency Management Agency

Colorado Division of Criminal Justice

Connecticut Office of Policy and Management

DC Office of Victim Services

Delaware Criminal Justice Council

Florida Department of Children and Families

Georgia Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Guam Office of The Governor

Hawaii Department of the Attorney General

Iowa Department of Justice

Idaho State Police

Illinois Criminal Justice Information Authority

Indiana Criminal Justice Institute

Office of the Governor of Kansas

Kentucky Justice and Safety Cabinet

Louisiana Commission on Law Enforcement

Massachusetts Executive Office of Public 
Safety Programs Division
Maryland Governor's Office of Crime Control 
and Prevention
Maine Department of Public Safety

Michigan Department of Human Services

Minnesota Department of Public Safety

Missouri Department of Public Safety

Mississippi Division of Public Safety Planning

Montana Board of Crime Control

North Carolina Department of Crime Control 
and Public Safety
North Dakota Department of Health

Nebraska Commission on Law Enforcement 
and Criminal Justice
New Hampshire Department of Justice

New Jersey Department of Law and Public 
Safety
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 $803,624.00

 $2,220,871.00

 $1,589,942.00

 $622,658.00

 $2,767,911.00

 $13,298,809.00

 $2,306,619.00

 $1,819,310.00

 $806,053.00

 $903,933.00

 $6,976,652.00

 $3,973,732.00

 $661,510.00

 $1,047,877.00

 $1,645,347.00

 $1,125,019.00

 $5,094,365.00

 $2,821,938.00

 $1,569,660.00

 $2,088,443.00

 $2,132,194.00

 $2,864,277.00

 $2,562,236.00

 $1,057,447.00

 $4,074,946.00

 $2,403,272.00

 $2,655,994.00

 $1,622,147.00

 $916,955.00

 $3,784,210.00

 $812,159.00

 $1,217,180.00

 $1,058,641.00

 $3,624,711.00

State of Alaska

Law Enforcement And Traffic Safety Division

Office of Intergovernmental Services

Executive Offices of The Governor

Division For Women

California Emergency Management Agency

Division of Criminal Justice

Policy Development and Planning Division

Office of Victim Services

Criminal Justice Council

State of Florida

Criminal Justice Coordinating Council

Governors Community Outreach Federal Programs 
Office
Hawaii Department of the Attorney General

Iowa Department of Justice

PGR

Federal and State Grants Unit

Victim Services Division

Office of the Governor

Grants Management Branch

Victim Services

Office of Grants and Research

Governors Office of Crime Control And Prevention

Department of Public Safety

Office of The Director

Office of Justice Programs

Office of The Director

Division of Public Safety Planning

Crime Control Division

Governors Crime Commission

Division of Injury Prevention And Control

Grants Division

New Hampshire Department of Justice

Divison of Criminal Justice

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $139,745,928.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act STOP Violence Against Women Formula
Grant Program
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NM Crime Victims Reparation Commission

Nevada Office of the Attorney General

NYS Division of Criminal Justice Services

Ohio Office of Criminal Justice Services 

Oklahoma District Attorneys Council

Oregon Department of Justice

Pennsylvania Commission on Crime and 
Delinquency
Women's Advocate Office

Rhode Island Public Saftey Grant 
Administration Office
South Carolina Department of Public Safety

South Dakota Department of Social Services

Tennessee Department of Finance and 
Administration
Texas Office of the Governor Criminal Justice 
Division
Utah Office of Crime Victims Reparations

Virginia Department of Criminal Justice 
Services
Virgin Islands Law Enforcement Planning 
Commission
Vermont Center for Crime Victim Services

Washington State Department of Community 
Trade and Economic Development
Wisconsin Office of Justice Assistance

West Virginia Division of Criminal Justice 
Services
Wyoming Office of the Attorney General
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 $1,228,450.00

 $1,496,089.00

 $7,374,913.00

 $4,604,597.00

 $1,773,156.00

 $1,906,545.00

 $4,942,096.00

 $1,978,993.00

 $965,065.00

 $2,159,535.00

 $857,968.00

 $2,765,332.00

 $9,042,754.00

 $1,544,099.00

 $3,305,800.00

 $638,390.00

 $816,288.00

 $2,852,125.00

 $2,548,708.00

 $1,232,720.00

 $781,663.00

NM Crime Victims Reparation Commission

State of Nevada

Division of Criminal Justice Services

Office of Criminal Justice Services

Federal Grants Division

Crime Victims Services Divison

Office of Victims Services

Oficina De La Procuradora De Las Mujeres

RI Deparment of Public Safety

Office of Justice Programs

Division of Adult Services And Aging

Office of Criminal Justice Programs

Office of the Governor, Criminal Justice Division

Office of Crime Victim Reparations

Department of Criminal Justice Services

Victim Witness Services

Vermont Center For Crime Victim Services

Office of Crime Victims Advocacy

na

West Virginia Division of Criminal Justice Services

Wyoming Division of Victim Services

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $139,745,928.00
Total Award Amt:

Recovery Act STOP Violence Against Women Formula
Grant Program


